School of Music Occupational Health Safety Committee

Union Affiliation
Position Name Email (if applicable)

Employer Co-chair Lisa McDonald Imcdonald@mun.ca
Employer Rob Power rpower@mun.ca MUNFA
Representative(s)

Jakub Martinec jmartinec@mun.ca MUNFA
Worker Co-chair Pete Stanbridge pstanbridge@mun.ca CUPE
Worker Representative(s) Denise Porter dporter@mun.ca CUPE

Spencer Crewe spencerc@mun.ca CUPE




